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W B FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE D'ENDURO A L'ANCIENNE 2018
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LAGARRIGUE Christian
PAYS Cédric
MASSARDIER Thierry
ANDREANI Jean-Robert
FORCHINI Jean-Marc

Club

Moto Club Rouergat

MC Haut Cantal

Issoire Moto Verte

MC Bouteville

Enduro Club de Verriéres

Machine

Portal
Cagiva
Cardel
Honda
Yamaha

Total

25
20
16
13
11

N-1

Total

ISSOIRE

11/03
25
20
16
13
11

CHATEAUNEUF

25/03

VILLEFRANCHE
ROUERGUE

19/04

CHAMPAGNAT

12/05

CHAMBLES

15/07

LOUIGNAC

26/08

PONT DE
SALARS

09/09



